Partly paid-up shares

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total
Warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public
Total

Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full
conversion of warrants and convertible securities

Category of Shareholder

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian

Bodies Corporate

Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
(A)

(B) Public Shareholding

No. of partly
paid-up shares

As a % of total no. of partly
paid-up shares

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
No. of As a % of total no. of
outstanding outstanding convertible
securities securities
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

No. of warrant ' As a % of total no. of warrants

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
72687260
No. of Total No. * Total No. of Shares held in

Shareholders ' of Shares Dematerialized Form

17+ 29691537 29691537
17 © 29691537 29691537
17 = 29691537 29691537

As a % of total no. of shares of the company

0.00
0.00
0.00

As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming
full conversion of the convertible securities

0.00
0.00
0.00

As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming
full conversion of warrants

0.00
0.00
0.00

Total Shareholding as a %
of Total No. of Shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

As a
As a % of As a % of Number o
% of Total
(A+B) (A+B+C) of shares No. of Shares
40.85 40.85 3200000 10.78
40.85 40.85 3200000 10.78
40.85 40.85 3200000 10.78



(1) Institutions

Mutual Funds / UTI

Financial Institutions / Banks

Central Government / State Government(s)
Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors

Sub Total

(2) Non-Institutions

Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up
to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others (Specify)

Non Resident Indians

Trusts

Clearing Members

Sub Total

Total Public shareholding (B)
Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which
Depository Receipts have been issued

(1) Promoter and Promoter Group
(2) Public

Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Notes:

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.

11
82

104

1097

62489

74

863
652
14
197
64523
64627
64644

64644

2042339
91789
112
3596254
5846868
11577362

7818002

18948316

3443878

1208165
829279
15995
362891
31418361
42995723
72687260

72687260

2041897
58834

0
3594554
5846868
11542153

7736508

17195622

3401452

1081505
702619
15995
362891
29415087
40957240
70648777

0
0
0
70648777

2.81
0.13
0.00
4.95
8.04

15.93

10.76

26.07

4.74

1.66

0.02
0.50
43.22
59.15
100.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

2.81
0.13
0.00
4.95
8.04

15.93

10.76

26.07

4.74

1.66
1.14
0.02
0.50
43.22
59.15
100.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00

O O o, o o. o

o, 0O, 0. 0.0

3200000

0
0
0
3200000

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.40

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
4.40



3. Public shareholding

T Punwani

Senior General Manager - Legal & Company Secretary

Details
of
Shares
held
Name
Sl. of
No. the
No.
Shareholder of
Shares
held

Williamson
Magor &

1 Company 1,67,56,841
Ltd
Williamson
Financial

2 Services 51,60,988
Ltd
Metals

3 Centre Ltd 41,48,246
Mcleod
Russel

4 India 16,63,289
Ltd
Babcock

5 Borsig 9,87,484
Ltd
Bennett
Coleman &

6 Company 3,07,400

Ltd

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities)

As a
% of
grand
total
(A)+
(B)+
(C)

23.05

7.10

5.71

2.29

1.36

0.42

of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

No

3200000

Encumbered
shares (*)
Asa%
of

grand

total

As a (A)+
percentage (B)*(C)
of sub-
clause

(N(a)
19.10 440
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Details
of
warrants

Number As a % total

of number of
warrants of
wal:;?(r‘\ts the same
class
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

Details

of

convertible
securities

Number of
convertible
securities
held

As a % total
number of
convertible
securities of
the same
class

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total shares (including underlying
shares assuming full conversion of
warrants and convertible securities)

as a % of diluted share capital

23.05

7.10

5.71

2.29

1.36

042



7 Kiburn 2,004,671 - 0.28 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.28
engineering
Ltd

Ichamati
8 Investments 1,61,113 0.22 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.22
Pvt Ltd

United
9 Machin 1,16,443 0.16 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.16
Co Ltd

Zen
Industrial
Services
Ltd

10 85,366 0.12 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.12

Kilburn
1 Engineering 66,666 0.09 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.09
Ltd

Nitya
Holdings &
Properties
Pvt Ltd

12 30,000 0.04 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.04

Dufflaghur

13 ' Investments 3,030 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Limited
Total 2,96,91,537 ° 40.85 ' 3200000 10.78 4.40 0 0.00 0 0.00 40.85

(*) The term encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities)
of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Details of warrants Details of convertible securities
Shares as . . . .
No. of a ® Total shares (including underlying shares assuming
Sl. | Name of the Shares % of Total ; Number As a % total N“"‘bef of % w.r.t total number of full conversion of warrants and convertible
No. ; Shareholder held No. of of L3 Gl shelinietilel convertible securities securities) as a % of diluted share capital
Shares warrants © warrants of the securities of the same class
held same class held
HSBC Global
Investment
1 Funds 4046868 5.57 0 0.00 0 0.00 5.57
Mauritius Ltd
-GDR
Life
Insurance



of India

UTI Master

3 Value Fund 1337596 1.84 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.84
Macquarie
4 Bank Ltd 1325000 1.82 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.82
General
Insurance
5 Corporation 746649 1.03 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.03
of India
Total 9548659 13.14 0 0.00 0 0.00 13.14
Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities)
of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category '"Public'" and holding
more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company
Details of warrants Details of convertible securities
Name(s) of the Shares as o w.r.t total Total shares (including underlying shares
Sl. shareholder(s) and the No. of ® % of Total Number As a % total Number of ;un.rllaer of assuming full conversion of warrants and
No. ' Persons Acting in Concert @ Shares No. of of number of convertible convertible convertible securities) as a % of diluted
(PAC) with them Shares warrants of the ' securities v share capital
warrants e held securities of the
same class
HSBC Global Investment
1 Funds Mauritius Ltd- GDR 4046868 5.57 0 0.00 0 0.00 5.57
Total 40468638 5.57 0 0.00 0 0.00 5.57
Details of Locked-in Shares
Locked-in Shares as % of
Sl. No. Name of the Shareholder No. of Shares Total No. of Shares
1 Nil 0.00
Total 0.00
Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
Sl Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, No. of Outstanding No. of Shares Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as % of Total No. of

No. etc.) DRs Underlying

Shares



Sl.

No.

Outstanding DRs
Nil 0.00
Total 0.00

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group'
are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

No. of Shares

Name of the DR Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, Underlying Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as a % of Total No. of
Holder etc.) Outstanding Shares
DRs
Nil Nil 0.00

Total 0.00



