Partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0.00	0.00
held by public	0	0.00	0.00
Total	0	0.00	0.00
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0.00	0.00
held by public	0	0.00	0.00
Total	0	0.00	0.00
Warrants	No. of warrant	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0.00	0.00
held by public	0	0.00	0.00
Total	0	0.00	0.00
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	72687260		

Category of Shareholder	No. of Total No Shareholders of Share		Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form		nolding as a % o. of Shares	Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		
1 1 1 1 1				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares	
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group								
(1) Indian								
Bodies Corporate	17	29691537	29691537	40.85	40.85	3200000	10.78	
Sub Total	17	29691537	29691537	40.85	40.85	3200000	10.78	
(2) Foreign								
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	17	29691537	29691537	40.85	40.85	3200000	10.78	
(B) Public Shareholding								

(1) Institutions							
Mutual Funds / UTI	11	2042339	2041897	2.81	2.81	0	0.00
Financial Institutions / Banks	82	91789	58834	0.13	0.13	0	0.00
Central Government / State Government(s)	1	112	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Insurance Companies	5	3596254	3594554	4.95	4.95	0	0.00
Foreign Institutional Investors	5	5846868	5846868	8.04	8.04	0	0.00
Sub Total	104	11577362	11542153	15.93	15.93	0	0.00
(2) Non-Institutions							
Bodies Corporate	1097	7818002	7736508	10.76	10.76	0	0.00
Individuals							
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	62489	18948316	17195622	26.07	26.07	0	0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	74	3443878	3401452	4.74	4.74	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	863	1208165	1081505	1.66	1.66	0	0.00
Non Resident Indians	652	829279	702619	1.14	1.14	0	0.00
Trusts	14	15995	15995	0.02	0.02	0	0.00
Clearing Members	197	362891	362891	0.50	0.50	0	0.00
Sub Total	64523	31418361	29415087	43.22	43.22	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	64627	42995723	40957240	59.15	59.15	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	64644	72687260	70648777	100.00	100.00	3200000	4.40
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2) Public	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	64644	72687260	70648777	0.00	100.00	3200000	4.40

#### **Notes:**

- For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
   For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.

### 3. Public shareholding

T Punwani Senior General Manager - Legal & Company Secretary

## Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

	Details of Shares held		Encumbered shares (*)			Details of warrants		con		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares held	As a % of grand total (A)+ (B)+ (C)	No	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+ (B)+(C) of sub- clause (I)(a)	Number As a % total number of convolution of warrants of the same h		Number of convertible securities held	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class	
Williamson Magor & Company Ltd	1,67,56,841	23.05	3200000	19.10	4.40	0	0.00	0	0.00	23.05
Williamson Financial Services Ltd	51,60,988	7.10	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	7.10
Metals Centre Ltd	41,48,246	5.71	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	5.71
Mcleod Russel India Ltd	16,63,289	2.29	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.29
Babcock Borsig Ltd	9,87,484	1.36	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.36
Bennett Coleman & Company Ltd	3,07,400	0.42	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.42
	of the Shareholder  Williamson Magor & Company Ltd  Williamson Financial Services Ltd  Metals Centre Ltd  Mcleod Russel India Ltd  Babcock Borsig Ltd  Bennett Coleman & Company	Name of the Shareholder Of Shareholder Shareholder Of Shares held	Name of the Shareholder Shareholder Shareholder Shareholder Shareholder Shareholder Shares held (A)+ (B)+ (C)  Williamson Magor & Company Ltd	Name of the Shareholder	Name of the Shareholder	Name of the Shareholder of Shareholder of Shareholder of Shareholder of Shareholder held of Shares (A)+ (B)+ (C) of Shareholder (B)+ (C) of Sub-clause (B)+ (C	Name of the Shareholder   No. of grand total (A) + (B) + (C)   No. of grand total (A) + (B) + (C)   (A) + (B) + (C)   (C)	Name of the Shares held	Name of the Shares held	Name of the Shares held   No. Shares held   No

7	Kilburn engineering Ltd	2,04,671	0.28	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.28
8	Ichamati Investments Pvt Ltd	1,61,113	0.22	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.22
9	United Machin Co Ltd	1,16,443	0.16	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.16
10	Zen Industrial Services Ltd	85,366	0.12	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.12
11	Kilburn Engineering Ltd	66,666	0.09	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.09
12	Nitya Holdings & Properties Pvt Ltd	30,000	0.04	O	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.04
13	Dufflaghur Investments Limited	3,030	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	Total	2,96,91,537	40.85	3200000	10.78	4.40	0	0.00	0	0.00	40.85

## Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

		Details of warrants Details of convertible		convertible securities					
SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares held	% of Total No. of Shares	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	
1	HSBC Global Investment Funds Mauritius Ltd - GDR	4046868	5.57	0	0.00	0	0.00	5.57	
2	Life Insurance Corporation	2092546	2.88	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.88	

į	of India							
3	UTI Master Value Fund	1337596	1.84	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.84
4	Macquarie Bank Ltd	1325000	1.82	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.82
5	General Insurance Corporation of India	746649	1.03	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.03
	Total	9548659	13.14	0	0.00	0	0.00	13.14

# Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

		1		Details of warrants		Details of co	onvertible securities		
SI. No.	Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	No. of Shares	Shares as % of Total No. of Shares	Number of warrants	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	
1	HSBC Global Investment Funds Mauritius Ltd- GDR	4046868	5.57	0	0.00	0	0.00	5.57	
	Total	4046868	5.57	0	0.00	0	0.00	5.57	

### **Details of Locked-in Shares**

SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares	Locked-in Shares as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil	 	0.00
	Total		0.00

### **Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)**

SI. No.	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)		No. of Outstanding DRs		No. of Shares Underlying		Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as % of Total No. of Shares	
------------	---	--	------------------------	--	-----------------------------	--	---	--

	1	! !	Outstanding DRs	
1	Nil			0.00
	Total		!	0.00

## Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

SI. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as a % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil	Nil		0.00
-	Total			0.00